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Nr

M16
M6
M12
M4
M20
M21
M19
M25
M14
M22
M7
M9
M15
M11
M17
M2
M8
M1
M3
M5
M10
M13
M18
M23
M24

K8
K4
K2
K3
K13
K11
K6
K5
K14
K9
K1
K7
K10
K12

29. PZLA MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W POLMARATONIE

Nazwisko imie¢

NOWICKI Adam
GLOGOWSKI Adam
KABAT Damian
DOBROWOLSKI Emil
ROGIEWICZ Andrzej
SWIERDZEWSKI Damian
PYSZEL Florian

ZIEBA Mikotaj

KARCZ Artur
WIECKOWSKI tukasz
GORZELANCZYK Jakub
GRZEGOROWSKI Marcin
MACULEWICZ Marek
JABLONKA Krystian
OLEJARZ Artur
BRZEZINSKI Btazej
GOSIEWSKI Krzysztof
BORATYNSKI Dariusz
CYDZIK Mirostaw
FLAGA Przemystaw
HARTLEB Dawid
KACZOR Mateusz
OLSZYNSKI Marek
WITKOWSKI Pawet
WOZNIAK Tomasz

MACH Angelika
JACKIEWICZ Monika
DOROCIAK Joanna
GOLEK Diana
PRZYBYLSKA Dominika
OSTROMECKA Anna
KORNIEWICZ Katarzyna
KASIERSKA Ewa
REBISZ Judyta

MAIK Daria
BERNARDELLI lwona
LISOWSKA Aleksandra
MAZEK Emilia
POBLOCKA-GLOGOWSKA Katarzyna

4.09.2020 r. BYDGOSZCZ

Rok

1990
1993
1989
1986
1993
1993
1995
1997
1979
1995
1991
1978
1970
1981
1988
1987
1988
1997
1976
1983
1988
1997
1996
1979
1987

1991
1992
1992
1983
2001
1987
1977
1948
1997
1997
1985
1990
1993
1994

MEZCZYZNI
Klub

MKL Szczecin

UKS Ekonomik-Maratonczyk Lebork
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard

UKS Ekonomik-Maratonczyk Lebork
MKS Inowroctaw

KS AZS-AWF Biata Podlaska
Stowarzyszenie Piekielni Warszawa
MKL Torun

UKS Ekonomik-Maratonczyk Lebork
UKS Technik Radom

MKS Siechnice

KS Stal LA Ostrow Wikp.

KB Sporting Migdzyzdroje

KB Sporting Migdzyzdroje

MKL Szczecin

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL

KS AZS AWF Wroctaw

KB Sporting Migdzyzdroje

KB Sporting Migdzyzdroje

MKS Siechnice

RLTL ZTE Radom

MKS Juvenia Biatystok

Wieliszew Heron Team

KB Sporting Miedzyzdroje

KOBIETY
AZS UMCS Lublin
MKL Szczecin
Air Zone Warszawa
WKB Meta Lubliniec
UKS Dab przy SP w Stobnie
KB Sporting Miedzyzdroje
KS Gwardia Pita
WKB Meta Lubliniec
TL Pogor Ruda Slgska
LUKS Start Nakio
LKS Vectra Wioctawek
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
GKS Wilga Garwolin
UKS Ekonomik-Maratonczyk Lebork

5,27 km
(po 1 okr.)
0:16:31
0:16:31
0:16:31
0:16:31
0:16:31
0:16:46
0:16:46
0:18:21
0:18:27
0:18:21
0:18:08
0:19:06
0:21:49
0:21:50
0:16:32
0:16:31
0:16:38

0:18:21
0:18:22
0:19:27
0:20:48
0:22:47
0:23:14
0:24:39
0:43:13
0:21:27
0:20:21

10,55 km
(po 2 okr.)
0:32:55
0:32:55
0:32:55
0:32:55
0:32:54
0:33:59
0:34:36
0:36:47
0:36:47
0:36:47
0:36:40
0:38:03
0:43:37
0:43:37
0:33:10

0:36:47
0:37:05
0:38:45
0:42:10
0:46:05
0:47:28
0:50:21
1:27:48
0:43:50
0:40:54

15,82 km
(po 3 okr.)
0:48:53
0:49:08
0:49:09
0:49:02
0:49:20
0:51:30
0:52:39
0:55:17
0:55:17
0:55:18
0:55:26
0:57:10
1:05:09
1:05:09
0:56:25

0:55:17
0:56:25
0:57:55
1.03:27
1:10:10
1:12:26
1:16:59
2:13:18
1:.07:15

Czas
brutto
1:04:58
1:05:30
1:05:34
1:05:45
1:07:10
1:09:09
1:10:46
1:13:34
1:13:42
1:13:45
1:14:42
1:16:00
1:26:00
1:26:10
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1:13:58
1:16:10
1:17:29
1:24:36
1:35:00
1:37:39
1:43:48
2:57:21
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



